VA BN

£30 10456A CABINET +rrevmverorrrmomanvenesmennns 17
M30 031014 FRONT BOX ASSY «rcccesrvermcnsenrerers 19
M30 03102A MONTTOR ROLL ASSY rocererremreemmreses 21

CONTROL BOX ASSY =vcrererernrssarseess 23

COMTROL PANEL ASSY -vevermrcnsseer eee 25
MO5 00264A REJECTOR DOOR ASSY +cosverrosecosreres 27
MO0 031064 ELECTRIC BASE ASSY +r-rrsrnererorceses 29
MO0 031204 TLLUMINATION BOX ASSY «-vvreevsevcnees 31

AL, IV FO—LEENFEDNYA TERBOYA THHY, STHEED

MOl DABBEBSOTCOTIALERRLTVES,

15
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25

34
35
36

PARTS

E30
Fa0
C17
E30
E10
E30
D20
F80
E30
ES0
E30
E30
E30
E30
E30
P57
E30
E30
E30

E1D

E30

EB0
E30
. MA
B615
7615
F30
E30
17
G10
F90
E30

Can
Cov

G10
L10
120

E30
E50
EBO

105984
031418
000544
10595A
01294A
105944

A1 ATA

UI1£L41RA
00668A
104598
001028
11774A
11285A
112868
104604
105984
00034A
10591A
105968
105978
01293A
10462A
001278
00009A
00079A
00879C
01001A
03219A
10701A
00055A
00838A
01053A
11770A

119074
1 TLOTHA

(1180A
00273A
00408A

104568
60482A
604854

DESCRIPTION

ADJUSTER H=67
MAT

COUNTER

COUNTER STAY
COUNTER SHAFT
COUNTER BRACKET

oD QN
FuwbD DUARD

RES LOCK

CASH BOX

DOM LOCK

LOCK PLATE

COIN CHUTE A-N
COIN CHUTE B-N
TV BOX

STAY

SPACER

KEY HOOK

KEY HOOK BASE L
KEY HOOK BASE R

vy onrpCw
RO ounn

PCB DOOR
LOCK SINGLE
LOCK PLATE

SWITCHING REGULATOR
BODY STICKER SHEET
BODY STICKER SHEET RED

EDGING

METER BRACKET
COUNTER

COUNTER STICKER
BUTTON COVER
LOCK BRACKET
CHUTE SUPPORT

P- STICKER

MAIN HARNESS
SUB HARNESS

CABINET

CASTER
CASTER

17

NX-06R DC5V

OL-E3

€820 (R) W/2 90

bx4

1Y-006%

ETX-851C5J

NKE-024

NX-06P DC24V

pP-1187

W-60P

ESON
ERGON
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oo~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

PARTS

MO0
E30
E30
G95

03101A

10464A

10603A
00732A
030768

1OAR0AA

[IAYRS A En 24

001378
1060564
60484A
030698
03070C
03071C
03072¢C
00086A
10601A
00075A
10602A
01926A
02887A
02898A

DESCRIPTION

FRONT BOX ASSY
FRONT BOX
MASK BASE
FRONT GLASS
VIDEO MASK 297
MASK SUPPORT
LOCK DOUBLE
KEY PLATE

TOP HINGE
FRONT PANEL A
FRONT PANEL B
SPEAKER BOX A
SPEAKER BOX B
SPEAKER

SPEAKER BOX SUPPORT
SPEAKER BOX INNER

SPEAKER COVER

PANEL SPACER

SP JOINT HARNESS

SPEAKER HARNESS

19

LY-0069

8 OHM 5.5W 3xb

5.2x10x3.5
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PARTS

Ma0
D20

E30

E30
£30
M1
E30
E30
E30
Fa0
E10
E10
E30
E30

E30

E30

03102A
012488
106114
106098
10610A
00C01A
106124
10613A
10606A
031428
(12954
01296A
10607TA
10608A

10814A

108156A

DESCRIPTION

MONITOR ROLL ASSY
VIDEO BOARD
UNDER BASE
VIDEO SUPPORT L
VIDEO SUPPORT R
VIDEQ ASSY 297
TV PCB ANGLE L
TV PCB ANGLE R
VIDEQ BASE
MONITOR ROLLER
COLLAR L

COLLAR S

VIDEO ANGLE A
VIDEO ANGLE B
PIPE PLATE

PIPE SUPPORT

21

MS8-29FTB
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PARTS

10458A

03170A
10617A
10618A
10614A
00388A
10615A
106164

10619A

107024
01269A
002988
00145A
03172A
009124
000254
013604
00912A
01227A
02825C

112624

DESCRIPTION

CONTROL BOX ASSY
CONTROL BOX

IR COVER

IR MASK

CARD READER MASK
LOCK SLIDE

LOCK SPRING

COIN GUIDE A

COIN GUIDE B

UNDER HANGER

READER BASE

CARD READ WRITER
TERMINAL PC BOARD ASSY
IR ADAPTER PC BOARD ASSY
INSULATOR

PLASTIC SPACER
SWITCHING REGULATOR
INSULATOR

PLASTIC SPACER

M HARNESS

RELAY HARNESS

SWITCHING COVER

23

KU-~A201-NTB
TCR-100A

3Ix6x7
ETU-ZMUQP

Ixbx7






ITEM

[= - I+ 1 N — NS Mo
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10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22

PARTS N DESCRIPTION

FF0
7F90
E30
E30
EQO

E30
co2
G60
E30
FH655
FRG55
E30
€02
co?2
F90
K91
L30

M3
E30
MO 1

03073A
03312A
106204
10624A
(G0804A
00726A
GOT786A
031714
00724A

0L
00765A

00081A
00262A
00330A
00179A
10621A
(0279A
00286A
10622A
(00346A
00288A
01053A
00287A
004320

01632A
10623A
00166A

CONTROL PANEL ASSY
CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL

LOCK BRACKET

BASE HOLDER

TOP HANGER

SELECT PLATE
SELLECT PLATE B RED
LED PLATE

SELECT PLATE
SELECT PLATE A RED
COIN ENTRY MOLDING
ENTRY PLATE

PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
PRICE CARD

PRICE CARD HOLDER
CONTROL PLATE
CONTROL PLATE RED
CONTROL BASE SUPPORT
SPEED PUSH BUTTON
SPEED PUSH BUTTON
BUTTON COVER D=30
LED PC BOARD ASSY
K HARNESS W

CONTROL BASE ASSY

CONTROL BASE
JOYSTICK ASSY BLACK KNOB

25

CARD READER

¥100
WHITE OBSF-24
1P-¥100 1P-¥b0

2J8B

ORANGE 0BSF-30
YELLOW OBSF-30

pp-1187

D=35 LS-32
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ITEM PARTS N DESCRIPTION

MO5 00264A REJECTOR DOOR ASSY

.
2 E30 10457A- REJECTOR DOOR

3 E50 001138 LOCK % KEY SINGLE LY-0069

4 E30 10626A DOOR LOCK

5 E30 10625A cuP

6 E30 03641A SHUTTER

7 E90 00708A REJECTOR HOLDER

8 E30 09250A LEVER

9 £10 01207A CANCEL ROD

10 E40 00230A BUTTON SPRING

" £02 003654 MICRO SWITCH E53-60R-003A
12 E30 00285A MS COIN GUIDE

13 E30 00180A AGTUATOR COVER

14 E5Q 40091A REJECTOR %100 AD-81PP
5 E30 00948A LOCK PLATE

18 MO0 03105A SERVICE CONTROL ASSY

17 E30 10627A SERVICE BRACKET

18 £02 00313A PUSH SWITCH DS-4172 2P

19 C02 00410A ROCKER SWITCH MSR-2

20 A21 066014 VARTABLE RESISTOR 100 OHM RPH10A
21 €02 003004 PUSH BUTTON B30-R (100)
22 £05 50485A SERVICE OUTLET CR-01

23 G10 00982A SERVICE STICKER

L90 028994 D_HARNESS

27
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ITEM

- T M e W R =

PARTS

£30
E30
EBO
E30
E30
Fo0
G10

R

10461A
10463A
001278
00009A
10600A
01871A
01106A

03106A

012498
000268

(LA V83 )

00209A
501494
00037A
03665A
00020A
03664A
03283A

DESCRIPTION

BACK DOOR

CORD BOX DOOR

LOCK SINGLE

LOCK PLATE

MASK PLATE

HEYCO HALL PLUG
CABINET STICKER SHEET

ELECTRIC BASE ASSY
POWER BOARD

NOISE FILTER

AC CORD

FUSE HOLDER

FUSE

MAIN SWITCT BASE
TOGGLE SWITCH

MAIN SWITCH COVER
POWER HARNESS

29

LY-0069

MR-2055 250V 5A
WITH PLUG 3P -F-
tP F-7101

hA 125V

ET125A-12
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PARTS

M30
E30
ES0
E90Q
ABQ
Fg0
cob

v

03120A
10646A
008098
008108
00086A
031554
50303A
503524
00104A

003014
00003A

vvvvvvv

03074A
030758
10644A
10645A
031664
007348
007228
02812A

DESCRIPTION

ILLUMINATION BOX ASSY
ILLUMINATION SUPPORT

PIPE L
PIPE R
SPEAKER

INSULATION SHEET

FL SOCKET

GLOW SOCKET

GLOW LAMP

CHOKE TRAN
FL LAMP

ILLUMINATION BOX A
TLLUMINATION BOX B
SPEAKER COVER L
SPEAKER COVER R

S

SPEAKER MASK

NAME PLATE
FL HARNESS

 NAME PLATE A

B

31

8 OHM 5. 5W 3xb

1A 250V

1A 256V

FG-7P

10W FBAB-11L-US7
100V 10W FL10
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